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
Call the Krause Family today!!                    MLS# W2190003                                                        

NEW PRICE $459,900

GREAT STARTER 
HOME!!

This 3 bedroom, 2 
wshrm townhome in 
Georgetown is the per-
fect step into home own-
ership! Eat-in kit. has b/i 
dishwasher & new lami-
nate flooring that contin-
ues into the living/dining 
rm combo with w/o to 
deck. 3 good sized 
bdrms upstairs with 4 pc 

washroom. Access from part finished bsmt to single car garage 
and w/o to yard backing onto park. Call The Krause Team today 
for your personal viewing.                            MLS# W2221406

$269,900NEW

LOVELY HOME AT 
THE END OF A 

QUIET CUL-DE-SAC
This 3 bdrm, 3 whrm 
home close to Glen 
Williams in a family-
friendly area of 
Georgetown's most 
desired neighbourhoods 
with a large pie-shaped 
backyard. Upgraded oak 
kitchen with ceramic 

floors. Hardwood floors in living room. Master bedroom with walk-
in closet. Walk to Glen Williams & GO Train. Enjoy the many walk-
ing/biking trails of the Credit River. Call the Krause Family today to 
see for yourself!                                              MLS# W2225853

1ST AD $442,000

Another Another 
Georgetown Home
Georgetown Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Another  Georgetown Home
Another  Georgetown Home

LISTED & SOLD
LISTED & SOLD

  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

NEW PRICE

OPEN HOUSE  
SUN. 2-4 PM

11 GAMBLE ST.,
GEORGETOWN

Hosted by Darren Morris

NEW PRICE
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